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Comerica Center

Premier Entertainment
Venue in Frisco

Comerica Center i ted in the flourishing community of

F , Te Irrou d by a number of reta

taurants and hotels, and has b me a premiere

entertainment venue in Collin County.

Home to the Dallas Stars Executive Offic nd the Texas

O

Legends, the Dallas Mavericks' G-League affiliate, Comerice

Ip to 6,000 p and features amenities

a state-of-the-art sound system, three 11'X19' HD video s

12 suites

ea

nd a private lounge ¢

Formerly known as Deja Blue Arena at StarCenter, the original

facility, ich was opened in 2003, underwent a major

the

en the

ation through a partnership betw

City of Fri ca Center's capacity

,000.

nearly douk rom 3,500 to just

3 renovations

2W concessionaire

ont of t
ill feature state-of-

ecifically tailored to

will a

amily

ty and

to get the full

usly

Comeric

doors nts in 2017-18, including Frisco ISD

duatio been | nnually at th rena since

onally, the Harlem Globetrotters and Cirque Du

Soleil, who have performed at Comerica Center in the past, will

both be returning in 2019, as will the Men’s and wWomen's Lone

Star Conference Basketball Championship.
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OUR TEAM

Contact Information

Comerica Center showcases performers and businesses from all disciplines and

industries. Our Goal is to inspire a connection between an audience and their

Michael Landin Dave Copland
artist. You'll get the support of our staff who help you create a memorable
. General Manager Director of Building
occasion.
mlandin@dallasstars.com Operations/ AV Services

dcopland@dallasstars.com

CLICK TO CONTACT CLICK TO CONTACT
Jeff Gogerty Jesse Fraser Amber Schmalz Becca Berger
Ticket Operations Manager Event Manager Event Coordinator Marketing Coordinator

jgogerty@dallasstars.com jfraser@dallasstars.com aschmalz@dallasstars.com rberger@dallasstars.com

CLICK TO CONTACT CLICK TO CONTACT CLICK TO CONTACT CLICK TO CONTACT
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Stay up to date with the latest, news

and events.

PLAN YOUR VISIT FAQS

BOOKING

TICKETING QUESTIONS ; :
e Become An Insider. Sign Up Now!
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